Flight 1
Pos.

Flight 2

Pos.

Players
1 Billings, Ron - Schrader, Brad
2 Burgess, Wayne - Kuchenbacker, Karl
3 Walding, Randy - Eastwood, Bill
4 Murphy, Tom - Reed, Randall
5 Walker, Larry - Scott, Michael
6 Jones, Robert - Santa Cruz, Richard
7 Weber, Dan - Wittig, Tom
8 Johnson, Brad - Dempsey, Mike
9 Foote, Bill - Nye, George
10 Ghost, 1 - Gorman, Jim
11 Linscott, Dan - Trickel, John

Players

1 Curto, Chris - Snider, Ken
2 Tuti, Joseph - Dinsdale, Mike
3 Caldwell, Troy - Tanowitz, Alan
4 Armstrong, Chuck - Flanagin, Bobby
5 Banks, Ronald - Goodman, Bill
6 Lloyd, Steve - Hughes, Lannie
7 Wilson, Bill - Denton, John
8 Swain, Stephen - Burgess, Keith
9 Burns, Robert - Belew, Jim

10 Wachtler, Kurt - Wells, Jeff

11 Vehige, Ronald - Hair, Ron

empty field

Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course

empty field

Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course

To Par Net
-14
-9
-9

To Par Net
-14
-13
-11

-7
-7
-6
-6
-6
-6

3

6

Total Net
58
63
63
65
65
65
65
67
68
69
73

Total Net
58
59
61
65
65
66
66
66
66
75
78



Flight 3
Pos.

Players
1 Procsal, Bob - McGarry, Rick
2 Wilson, Jerry - McCollum, Allen
3 Camp, John - Ghost, 2
4 Winnette, Lyle - Bratcher, Ben
5 Laidlaw, Walter - Bourke, Tom
6 Weinstein, Jay - Magary, Douglas
7 Robins, Don - Buchanan, Paul
8 Gutmann, Todd - Samuelsen, Neil

NS Eisenberger,Paul - Hebert, James

Flight 4
Pos.

Players
1 Samuelsen, Eric - Romeyn, John
2 Fields, Michael - Reed, Peter
3 Ghost, 4 - Sawyers, Tom
4 Creemer, Al - Pearson, Bill
5 Hughes, Linda - Cronenberg, Steve
6 Hair, Jeannie - Stone, Zeb
7 Miller, Barry - Huffman, Bob
8 Plugge, George - Wright, Linus

NS Smith, OtisDale - Alviar, Dexter

empty field

Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course

empty field

Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course
Sherrill Park Golf Course

To Par Net  Total Net

-11 61

-7 65

-6 66

-5 67

-4 68

-3 69

-3 69

-2 70

NS
To Par Net Total Net

-17 55

-12 60

-10 62

-9 63

-9 63

-8 64

7 79

9 81

- NS



Flight
One
Two
Three

Four

3
Kuchenbacker
Swain
Laidlaw

Hair, Jeannie

Nye
Snider
Camp

Wittig

13
Schrader
Caldwell
Bratcher

Reed,Peter

15
Webber
Armstrong
Bourke

no one



	low net (best ball) pair...
	CTP

